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 Please complete this form and attach it to the Work Management System as a work order.  If there is no middle Initial, use a dash (-).
Change
New
Delete
FIRST
MI
Employee Name
Agency Telephone Number
Job Title
Effective Date
LAST
Rev (12-2023)
 Clinical Supervisor
 DEMOGRAPHICS
Office Address
STREET
CITY
STATE
     ZIP Code
(Displays on signature line)
NDGOV Account
E-mail
VPN
E-mail Groups 
If no E-mail groups are listed, staff will be given division all-staff groups.
  PRIMARY  ACCESS
Model ensures correct Network folder access is given.
Model After
Email
 Questions on completing this form can be submitted at the following site:  https://www.nd.gov/dhsfs-support
 REQUEST  TYPE
myAvatar  SECURITY   REQUEST
..\..\ND Human Services orange 173C & BLK.png
Employee ID  
Number
-Grp-DHS EHR Staff
Add Additional Email Groups Here:
67 1st St SE
58621-0279
58501-1208
1237 W Divide
58623-4262
408 2nd Street SW
58301-3532
200 Hwy 2 W
58601-4875
58103-2350
2624 9th Ave S
58201-4715
151 South 4th Street
58230-0448
58230-3031
58103-2350
58237-1379
58639-7043
602 Adams Ave
100 Bates Ave
58046-0100
58045-4205
58045-4721
58048-9730
16021 18th St SE
58054-6700
418 5th Ave N
1015 South Broadway
58701-4667
58401-6905
58401-2968
58257-1506
58257-1027
58495-7430
400 S 4th St
58763-4039
228 Eagle Drive
58367-0088
1102 Main Ave W
58368-1700
126 2nd Ave
58072
415 2nd Ave NE  #1
58075-4427
413 3rd Ave N
58854-1287
109 5th St SW
58802-1266
316 2nd Ave W
Other
Other
SFN 441
PeopleSoft 
Position Number
Individual NPI Number (if applicable)
https://npiregistry.cms.hhs.gov/search
MyAvatar  ACCESS  INFORMATION
OrderConnect
Provider Type
Site 
Avatar
Roles
Management Access
Select Rights:
Fax Number
(Used for scheduling calendar access)
Prescribing Access:
User roles and taxonomy code are assigned based on the primary practitioner credential and will display as the first Credential in Signature.
(Additional Roles as applicable)
Electronic Prescribing Control Substance (EPCS) Key FOB (Hardware Request)
Note: EPCS Key FOB will be mailed to the `Office Address' listed in `Demographics'
For a complete description of the Avatar Roles, including descriptions of the job functions associated with each, see the Access Guide for Staff, Avatar User Roles tab
Credential listed will display in order on signature line.
Practitioner Credentials:
Team
Assignment
  SECONDARY  ACCESS
Dictation
Business Intelligence Dashboard
Legacy EHR Read-Only Access
Client Engagement Portal
  COMMENTS
When U-drive is removed, the files will be backed up for 30 days.  After 30 days, files are permanently removed.
Email Removal
U-Drive Removal
  REMOVE  ACCESS
8.2.1.4029.1.523496.503679
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